
#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

11 SPRINGSTEAD (A) A

12 NATURE COAST (A) A

13 WEEKI WACHEE (A) A

14 SOUTH SUMTER (A) A

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 CENTRAL (BROOKSVILLE) (A) A

2 SPRINGSTEAD (A) A

3 WEEKI WACHEE (A) A

4 FIVAY (A) A

5 SOUTH SUMTER (A) A

6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN (A) A

7 NATURE COAST (A) A

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 475 FRANCHER, Ivey JR SPRINGSTEAD

2 183 VAN HOOIJDONK, Sad FR SOUTH SUMTER

3 468 ROSADO-DIAZ, Shelia SO SPRINGSTEAD

4 487 SCARANO, Angelique SO SPRINGSTEAD

5 95 MAHLER, Alyssa FR FIVAY

6

Section 2 of 3

1 94 CREQUE, Marielis JR FIVAY

2 304 ROSARIO, Lisa NATURE COAST

3 534 GRAY, Victoria SO WEEKI WACHEE

4 554 FILLECCO, Cheyenne FR WEEKI WACHEE

5 92 PITT, Jada SO FIVAY

6

Section 3 of 3

1 343 HAFF, Kendal NATURE COAST

2 513 DRUMMOND, Taylor SR WEEKI WACHEE

3 323 GRAHAM, Alysia NATURE COAST

4 503 DIFRANK, Sherrie JR WEEKI WACHEE

5 234 ROCKER, Daija SO SOUTH SUMTER

6 240 COBB, Jean JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1

2 218 HEMMINGS, Sonny SR SOUTH SUMTER

3 269 LEE, Michael SR NATURE COAST

4 112 FINK, Ayden FR FIVAY

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5

6

Section 2 of 3

1

2 116 MCCONN, Matthew FIVAY

3 521 TARBOX, Seth JR WEEKI WACHEE

4 80 WILLIAMS, Kenton FIVAY

5 499 MARIANI, Ronnie JR WEEKI WACHEE

6

Section 3 of 3

1 224 CARUSO, Christian SR SOUTH SUMTER

2 316 MALAVE, Jose JR NATURE COAST

3 526 RICHARDS, David JR WEEKI WACHEE

4 82 GARDNER, Levi FIVAY

5 198 MANDAHL, Wyatt JR SOUTH SUMTER

6 496 BAGLEY, Brandon SR WEEKI WACHEE

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 6

1 155 WELLS, Jamiah FR HERNANDO

2 69 SERRANO, Desiree FR FIVAY

3 361 EDWARDS, Del'Nikquw SO NATURE COAST

4 110 ADAMS, Danielle FR FIVAY

5

6

Section 2 of 6

1 53 SOTO, Shaila FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

2 484 SHEPPARD, Gianna FR SPRINGSTEAD

3 302 SEAMAN, Briana FR NATURE COAST

4 106 RIVERS, Lisa JR FIVAY

5

6

Section 3 of 6

1 436 VADEA, Jasmyne SR HUDSON

2 142 LANGLEY, Onyx JR HERNANDO

3 259 EDEN, Emily 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 221 OWENS, Theodosia SR SOUTH SUMTER

5 498 DERIVAL, Teniyah FR WEEKI WACHEE

6 199 MORGAN, Shabridis FR SOUTH SUMTER

Section 4 of 6

1 84 RAAB, Jackie JR FIVAY

2 230 RUIZ, Esther SR SOUTH SUMTER

3 533 GOMES, Mya SO WEEKI WACHEE

4 457 TRIANTAFILLOU, Step JR SPRINGSTEAD

5 524 WAGONER, Leyna SO WEEKI WACHEE

6 264 BOLLING, Keely SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 5 of 6

1 167 LANCE, Jada FR HERNANDO

2 433 LIVERPOOL, Raquel SR HUDSON

3 431 HILL, Hannah JR HUDSON

4 535 ROWDEN, Ciara FR WEEKI WACHEE

5 213 VERA, Desiree SR SOUTH SUMTER

6 327 FLORKOWSKI, Alex JR NATURE COAST

Section 6 of 6

1 454 CAPEL, Serenity SO SPRINGSTEAD

2 377 WARING, Amariay ANCLOTE

3 148 WHITE, A'Reginae FR HERNANDO

4 31 BOWERS, Sania CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

5 330 WEISSMAN, Kennedy NATURE COAST

6 22 DAWSON, Kayla SR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 6

1 64 OTERO, Jeremy SR FIVAY

2 77 GORDON, Angel JR FIVAY

3 114 GLENN, Alijah FR FIVAY

4 267 JOSEPH, Michael FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 432 TESTORI, Tanner FR HUDSON

6

Section 2 of 6

1 48 ROBICHAUD, Alec SR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

2 413 LINDSAY, Bryan SO HUDSON

3 173 LOMBARDI, Orion JR HERNANDO

4 478 RIVERA, Isaiah FR SPRINGSTEAD

5 13 THAWNG, John FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

6 321 GARDNER, Michael SR NATURE COAST

Section 3 of 6

1 186 BENNETT, Darrius SO SOUTH SUMTER

2 522 DAVIS, Kenny JR WEEKI WACHEE

3 530 D'ANGELO, Anthony SO WEEKI WACHEE

4 150 LUCAS, Jace FR HERNANDO

5 263 EDEN, Alex SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 424 DRAKE, Anthony SR HUDSON

Section 4 of 6

1 447 PIERRE, Nehemiah JR SPRINGSTEAD

2 248 CORDERO, Carmelo SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

3 421 LEWIS, Zachary JR HUDSON

4 178 WILLIAMS, Ke'von JR HERNANDO

5 83 LOTERO, Jordan SR FIVAY

6 284 WILLIAMS, Dauntevian NATURE COAST

Section 5 of 6

1 192 MILLER, Garhett JR SOUTH SUMTER

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

2 317 SHAW, Michyl SR NATURE COAST

3 41 SIMPSON, Edward CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

4 504 ALLEN, Jisir FR WEEKI WACHEE

5 439 FRIBBLEY, Sean SR SPRINGSTEAD

6 292 MACHNICKI, Michael SR NATURE COAST

Section 6 of 6

1 206 BENNETT, Darrion SO SOUTH SUMTER

2 191 WILSON, Trevor SR SOUTH SUMTER

3 515 NATION, Perry JR WEEKI WACHEE

4 471 ALEXIS, Anthony SR SPRINGSTEAD

5 30 BRYANT, Treanthony JR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

6 149 MCNAIR, Shvaris SR HERNANDO

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 359 DERONDA, Mia NATURE COAST

2 39 KING, Rayna SR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

3 440 SCHULTZE, Lily JR SPRINGSTEAD

4 500 NEWHALL, Eva SO WEEKI WACHEE

5 339 DAHMER, Isabel JR NATURE COAST

6 290 DAHMER, Josie SO NATURE COAST

7 118 PROWANT, Laila FR HERNANDO

8 297 MORALES, Ailec SR NATURE COAST

9 113 LEDIN, Storm SR FIVAY

10 253 VANN, Hannah 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

11 256 VELDWIJK, Catalina 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

12 244 VANN, Moriah 6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

13 501 WILLIAMS, Taylor JR WEEKI WACHEE

14 492 ATTILLI, Madison FR WEEKI WACHEE

15 467 BARCO, Isabella FR SPRINGSTEAD

16 529 COURINGTON, Chloe FR WEEKI WACHEE

17 126 DOROUGH, Lauren FR HERNANDO

18 490 GOUCHER, Kelsie SO SPRINGSTEAD

19 476 MCCALL, Hayley FR SPRINGSTEAD

20 3 SENZIG, Ashlyn FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

21 60 TRAN, Lieuchau SR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 5 BEAN, Brody CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

2 58 MCQUOWN, Evan JR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

3 182 HINOJOSA, Jesus SO SOUTH SUMTER

4 255 KEARSE, Colin 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 211 TOBAR, Ricardo SR SOUTH SUMTER

6 262 SAINT, Zach 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

7 188 PASCH, Dalton FR SOUTH SUMTER
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#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

8 209 STRICKLAND, Gideon FR SOUTH SUMTER

9 455 PIZARRO, Miguel JR SPRINGSTEAD

10 160 FLOWERS, Gabriel FR HERNANDO

11 350 NOAH, Fahey FR NATURE COAST

12 488 BRITTAIN, Andrew FR SPRINGSTEAD

13 422 PULLEY, Noah FR HUDSON

14 448 SBANI, Ethan SO SPRINGSTEAD

Section 2 of 2

1 486 KADER, Rayaan JR SPRINGSTEAD

2 57 CARBONE, John CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

3 131 CABAL, Emanuel FR HERNANDO

4 115 MOLNAR, Shawn SR FIVAY

5 517 STRANGER, Davin SR WEEKI WACHEE

6 144 WALKER, Jeremy SR HERNANDO

7 536 RAGHUNANDAN, Jaid JR WEEKI WACHEE

8 303 RAHMAN, Adam SO NATURE COAST

9 277 RAHMAN, Kadin SO NATURE COAST

10 542 HOBBS, Christian FR WEEKI WACHEE

11 76 MINDRUP, Charlie FIVAY

12 24 SCHUBERT, Ryan SR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

13 133 HOWIE, Brandon SO HERNANDO

14 295 CARREIRO, Tristan SO NATURE COAST

15 551 CASTINADO, Christian JR WEEKI WACHEE

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 HUDSON (A) A

2 WEEKI WACHEE (A) A

3 NATURE COAST (A) A

4 CENTRAL (BROOKSVILLE) (A) A

5 SPRINGSTEAD (A) A

6 SOUTH SUMTER (A) A

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2 FIVAY (A) A

3 HUDSON (A) A

4 CENTRAL (BROOKSVILLE) (A) A

5

6

Section 2 of 2

1

2 SPRINGSTEAD (A) A

3 NATURE COAST (A) A

4 WEEKI WACHEE (A) A

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

5 SOUTH SUMTER (A) A

6

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 6

1 250 JOHNSON, Lilia SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

2 363 GABBY, English FR NATURE COAST

3 470 O'NEAL, Jaden FR SPRINGSTEAD

4 34 OWENS, Jasheena FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

5

6

Section 2 of 6

1 78 SUAREZ, Aliyahn SO FIVAY

2 283 GANS, Alyssa SO NATURE COAST

3 36 ABRAMSON, Jaclyn FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

4 110 ADAMS, Danielle FR FIVAY

5

6

Section 3 of 6

1 81 GONZALEZ, Alexandra FR FIVAY

2 139 VIVEIROS, Misa SO HERNANDO

3 176 BOWERS, Mia FR HERNANDO

4 201 BROGAN, Savannah FR SOUTH SUMTER

5 59 GOVER, Olivia FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

6 258 SCHLISNER, Graceann FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

Section 4 of 6

1 190 NEAL, Tamalisha SO SOUTH SUMTER

2 453 PADRO, Stefany SR SPRINGSTEAD

3 113 LEDIN, Storm SR FIVAY

4 264 BOLLING, Keely SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 554 FILLECCO, Cheyenne FR WEEKI WACHEE

6 274 ABBI, Dipalma SO NATURE COAST

Section 5 of 6

1 505 MENDOZA, Destiny FR WEEKI WACHEE

2 494 MUZZIN, Victoria JR WEEKI WACHEE

3 527 PENDL, Julieana JR WEEKI WACHEE

4 137 CHRISTIE, Kali JR HERNANDO

5 212 LAZENBY, Rachel JR SOUTH SUMTER

6 352 GRANT, Tynecia JR NATURE COAST

Section 6 of 6

1 429 GROPPE, Kayla SO HUDSON

2 213 VERA, Desiree SR SOUTH SUMTER

3 466 SIMS, Katelynn JR SPRINGSTEAD

4 481 BONNELLY, Yanializ JR SPRINGSTEAD

5 140 WILLIAMS, Nicole JR HERNANDO

6 238 GAFFNEY, Julia FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

SPRINGSTEAD INVITATIONAL
Spring Hill, FL
Springstead

Friday, February 21, 2020
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/19/2020 11:41 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 6

1 546 STRONG, Brandon FR WEEKI WACHEE

2 72 AQUINO, Yadiel FR FIVAY

3 360 BELL, Jaron SO NATURE COAST

4 16 SUGG, Gage SR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

5 168 SANTERELLI, Andrew JR HERNANDO

6

Section 2 of 6

1 134 GONZALEZ, Carlos SR HERNANDO

2 98 MOODIE, Khaim JR FIVAY

3 331 EVAN, Kelczewski FR NATURE COAST

4 267 JOSEPH, Michael FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 482 LOUIS, Andrew JR SPRINGSTEAD

6

Section 3 of 6

1 13 THAWNG, John FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

2 43 CRACCHIOLO, Chris JR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

3 507 SPENCER, Dakota JR WEEKI WACHEE

4 311 MALIK, Harris SR NATURE COAST

5 422 PULLEY, Noah FR HUDSON

6 444 PERALTA, Angel JR SPRINGSTEAD

Section 4 of 6

1 24 SCHUBERT, Ryan SR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

2 239 AGUILERA, Mario SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

3 128 BOWERS, Dominic JR HERNANDO

4 428 RAMCHARITAR, Isaiah SO HUDSON

5 247 KEARSE, Caden SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 268 VANN, Nehemiah FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

Section 5 of 6

1 442 KNOWELL, Kyle SO SPRINGSTEAD

2 538 TANNENBAUM, Jaden JR WEEKI WACHEE

3 177 HILL, Cisro SO HERNANDO

4 479 TUCKER, Samuel JR SPRINGSTEAD

5 101 JUSTINIANO, Demetriu JR FIVAY

6 228 RUSHING, Jerome SO SOUTH SUMTER

Section 6 of 6

1 83 LOTERO, Jordan SR FIVAY

2 193 ADAMS, Seth JR SOUTH SUMTER

3 191 WILSON, Trevor SR SOUTH SUMTER

4 287 MCINTOSH, Kyle JR NATURE COAST

5 525 FORDE, Omari JR WEEKI WACHEE

6 227 ALLEN, Franklin SR SOUTH SUMTER

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 36 ABRAMSON, Jaclyn FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

2 95 MAHLER, Alyssa FR FIVAY

3 445 CALVERT, Alexandra SO SPRINGSTEAD

4 429 GROPPE, Kayla SO HUDSON

5 49 BODDEN, Jamaica FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

6

Section 2 of 4

1 487 SCARANO, Angelique SO SPRINGSTEAD

2 468 ROSADO-DIAZ, Shelia SO SPRINGSTEAD

3 304 ROSARIO, Lisa NATURE COAST

4 183 VAN HOOIJDONK, Sad FR SOUTH SUMTER

5 59 GOVER, Olivia FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

6

Section 3 of 4

1 92 PITT, Jada SO FIVAY

2 94 CREQUE, Marielis JR FIVAY

3 240 COBB, Jean JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 513 DRUMMOND, Taylor SR WEEKI WACHEE

5 534 GRAY, Victoria SO WEEKI WACHEE

6 475 FRANCHER, Ivey JR SPRINGSTEAD

Section 4 of 4

1 527 PENDL, Julieana JR WEEKI WACHEE

2 121 PERKINS, Tiyonna SR HERNANDO

3 323 GRAHAM, Alysia NATURE COAST

4 234 ROCKER, Daija SO SOUTH SUMTER

5 343 HAFF, Kendal NATURE COAST

6 503 DIFRANK, Sherrie JR WEEKI WACHEE

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 65 GOOD, Derek JR FIVAY

2 482 LOUIS, Andrew JR SPRINGSTEAD

3 146 FABELA, Justin JR HERNANDO

4 428 RAMCHARITAR, Isaiah SO HUDSON

5 477 DEPINA, Antonio FR SPRINGSTEAD

6 443 RIVERA, David SO SPRINGSTEAD

Section 2 of 3

1 132 PERKINS, James JR HERNANDO

2 316 MALAVE, Jose JR NATURE COAST

3 496 BAGLEY, Brandon SR WEEKI WACHEE

4 224 CARUSO, Christian SR SOUTH SUMTER

5 80 WILLIAMS, Kenton FIVAY

6 116 MCCONN, Matthew FIVAY

Section 3 of 3

1 521 TARBOX, Seth JR WEEKI WACHEE
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#15 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

2 198 MANDAHL, Wyatt JR SOUTH SUMTER

3 526 RICHARDS, David JR WEEKI WACHEE

4 218 HEMMINGS, Sonny SR SOUTH SUMTER

5 82 GARDNER, Levi FIVAY

6 321 GARDNER, Michael SR NATURE COAST

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 301 OLIVIA, Lopez SO NATURE COAST

2 314 HAZARD, Ryelynn FR NATURE COAST

3 467 BARCO, Isabella FR SPRINGSTEAD

4 520 DIFRANK, Rachel FR WEEKI WACHEE

5 126 DOROUGH, Lauren FR HERNANDO

6 272 HARTMAN, Rachel FR NATURE COAST

7 492 ATTILLI, Madison FR WEEKI WACHEE

8 476 MCCALL, Hayley FR SPRINGSTEAD

9 516 MILLER, Zada FR WEEKI WACHEE

10 3 SENZIG, Ashlyn FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

11 60 TRAN, Lieuchau SR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

12 256 VELDWIJK, Catalina 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

Section 2 of 2

1 459 KANAAR, Kylie JR SPRINGSTEAD

2 187 JAIMES, Elizabeth SO SOUTH SUMTER

3 39 KING, Rayna SR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

4 129 WILSON, Kara JR HERNANDO

5 113 LEDIN, Storm SR FIVAY

6 489 CAMERON, Aailya SO SPRINGSTEAD

7 529 COURINGTON, Chloe FR WEEKI WACHEE

8 118 PROWANT, Laila FR HERNANDO

9 220 SANDERS, Felicity FR SOUTH SUMTER

10 216 SCHWAB, Taylor JR SOUTH SUMTER

11 225 NARANJO, Yitzel JR SOUTH SUMTER

12 278 ERB, kaylin NATURE COAST

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 160 FLOWERS, Gabriel FR HERNANDO

2 141 SHAEFER, Logan SO HERNANDO

3 247 KEARSE, Caden SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 528 SIENI, Connor FR WEEKI WACHEE

5 251 ANDERSON, Hunter 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 72 AQUINO, Yadiel FR FIVAY

7 5 BEAN, Brody CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

8 488 BRITTAIN, Andrew FR SPRINGSTEAD

9 331 EVAN, Kelczewski FR NATURE COAST

10 101 JUSTINIANO, Demetriu JR FIVAY

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

11 502 MAISONET, Dominick SO WEEKI WACHEE

12 506 MEYER, Richard SO WEEKI WACHEE

13 455 PIZARRO, Miguel JR SPRINGSTEAD

14 448 SBANI, Ethan SO SPRINGSTEAD

15 16 SUGG, Gage SR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

Section 2 of 2

1 115 MOLNAR, Shawn SR FIVAY

2 217 REED, Samuel JR SOUTH SUMTER

3 131 CABAL, Emanuel FR HERNANDO

4 417 FLORES, Elijah SR HUDSON

5 295 CARREIRO, Tristan SO NATURE COAST

6 329 HILTON, Bokai JR NATURE COAST

7 303 RAHMAN, Adam SO NATURE COAST

8 510 MORALES, Josh JR WEEKI WACHEE

9 194 URIBE, Nicholas SO SOUTH SUMTER

10 76 MINDRUP, Charlie FIVAY

11 189 WINTON, Will JR SOUTH SUMTER

12 229 PEDRAZA, Filberto FR SOUTH SUMTER

13 58 MCQUOWN, Evan JR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

14 144 WALKER, Jeremy SR HERNANDO

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 6

1 201 BROGAN, Savannah FR SOUTH SUMTER

2 484 SHEPPARD, Gianna FR SPRINGSTEAD

3 49 BODDEN, Jamaica FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

4 103 ORTIZ, Breanna JR FIVAY

5

6

Section 2 of 6

1 451 CROSBY, Kayla SO SPRINGSTEAD

2 34 OWENS, Jasheena FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

3 207 LAKE, Alyssa JR SOUTH SUMTER

4 361 EDWARDS, Del'Nikquw SO NATURE COAST

5

6

Section 3 of 6

1 106 RIVERS, Lisa JR FIVAY

2 283 GANS, Alyssa SO NATURE COAST

3 130 PATTON, Sarah JR HERNANDO

4 110 ADAMS, Danielle FR FIVAY

5 532 SHAVERS, Nijayah FR WEEKI WACHEE

6 53 SOTO, Shaila FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

Section 4 of 6

1 520 DIFRANK, Rachel FR WEEKI WACHEE

2 84 RAAB, Jackie JR FIVAY
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

3 533 GOMES, Mya SO WEEKI WACHEE

4 199 MORGAN, Shabridis FR SOUTH SUMTER

5 436 VADEA, Jasmyne SR HUDSON

6 176 BOWERS, Mia FR HERNANDO

Section 5 of 6

1 167 LANCE, Jada FR HERNANDO

2 431 HILL, Hannah JR HUDSON

3 454 CAPEL, Serenity SO SPRINGSTEAD

4 200 LAZENBY, Mikayla JR SOUTH SUMTER

5 433 LIVERPOOL, Raquel SR HUDSON

6 352 GRANT, Tynecia JR NATURE COAST

Section 6 of 6

1 330 WEISSMAN, Kennedy NATURE COAST

2 377 WARING, Amariay ANCLOTE

3 148 WHITE, A'Reginae FR HERNANDO

4 466 SIMS, Katelynn JR SPRINGSTEAD

5 31 BOWERS, Sania CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

6 552 CROWLEY, Sy SO WEEKI WACHEE

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 30 BRYANT, Treanthony JR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

2 6 BURGESS, Rashid FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

3 79 HAGEN, Shane FR FIVAY

4 477 DEPINA, Antonio FR SPRINGSTEAD

5 355 OVERTON III, Clifton NATURE COAST

6 29 PORTE, Jeff FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

Section 2 of 5

1 423 PEARCE, Mikiah FR HUDSON

2 64 OTERO, Jeremy SR FIVAY

3 538 TANNENBAUM, Jaden JR WEEKI WACHEE

4 349 CARLOS, Santiago FR NATURE COAST

5 114 GLENN, Alijah FR FIVAY

6 418 PEARCE, Makhia FR HUDSON

Section 3 of 5

1 150 LUCAS, Jace FR HERNANDO

2 83 LOTERO, Jordan SR FIVAY

3 421 LEWIS, Zachary JR HUDSON

4 507 SPENCER, Dakota JR WEEKI WACHEE

5 504 ALLEN, Jisir FR WEEKI WACHEE

6 178 WILLIAMS, Ke'von JR HERNANDO

Section 4 of 5

1 193 ADAMS, Seth JR SOUTH SUMTER

2 41 SIMPSON, Edward CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

3 452 HALLWAS, Cole JR SPRINGSTEAD

4 149 MCNAIR, Shvaris SR HERNANDO

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 192 MILLER, Garhett JR SOUTH SUMTER

6 173 LOMBARDI, Orion JR HERNANDO

Section 5 of 5

1 284 WILLIAMS, Dauntevian NATURE COAST

2 525 FORDE, Omari JR WEEKI WACHEE

3 471 ALEXIS, Anthony SR SPRINGSTEAD

4 185 MOFFITT, Trevor JR SOUTH SUMTER

5 439 FRIBBLEY, Sean SR SPRINGSTEAD

6 292 MACHNICKI, Michael SR NATURE COAST

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

14 359 DERONDA, Mia NATURE COAST

15 493 LEDBETTER, Alexis SO WEEKI WACHEE

16 339 DAHMER, Isabel JR NATURE COAST

17 366 BOWERFIND, Allison JR NATURE COAST

18 297 MORALES, Ailec SR NATURE COAST

19 490 GOUCHER, Kelsie SO SPRINGSTEAD

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 486 KADER, Rayaan JR SPRINGSTEAD

2 277 RAHMAN, Kadin SO NATURE COAST

3 350 NOAH, Fahey FR NATURE COAST

4 288 CASE, James SR NATURE COAST

5 506 MEYER, Richard SO WEEKI WACHEE

6 551 CASTINADO, Christian JR WEEKI WACHEE

7 313 ALLEN, Michael NATURE COAST

8 76 MINDRUP, Charlie FIVAY

9 544 SZEWZEK, Josh SR WEEKI WACHEE

10 458 STRINGER, Sean JR SPRINGSTEAD

11 57 CARBONE, John CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

12 528 SIENI, Connor FR WEEKI WACHEE

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2 NATURE COAST (A) A

3 SOUTH SUMTER (A) A

4 FIVAY (A) A

5

6

Section 2 of 2

1

2 CENTRAL (BROOKSVILLE) (A) A
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#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

3 SPRINGSTEAD (A) A

4 WEEKI WACHEE (A) A

5 HERNANDO (A) A

6

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2 FIVAY (A) A

3 HERNANDO (A) A

4 WEEKI WACHEE (A) A

5 CENTRAL (BROOKSVILLE) (A) A

6

Section 2 of 2

1

2 SOUTH SUMTER (A) A

3 SPRINGSTEAD (A) A

4 NATURE COAST (A) A

5

6

#23 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 128 BOWERS, Dominic JR HERNANDO

2 418 PEARCE, Makhia FR HUDSON

3 482 LOUIS, Andrew JR SPRINGSTEAD

4 316 MALAVE, Jose JR NATURE COAST

5 423 PEARCE, Mikiah FR HUDSON

6 29 PORTE, Jeff FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

7 269 LEE, Michael SR NATURE COAST

8 485 BATTLE, David SR SPRINGSTEAD

9 412 CHAPMAN, Temarcion SO HUDSON

10 427 FORD, Max SR HUDSON

11 519 KETTLE, Alexander SR WEEKI WACHEE

12 6 BURGESS, Rashid FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

13 360 BELL, Jaron SO NATURE COAST

14 355 OVERTON III, Clifton NATURE COAST

15 555 ORLANDO, Rocco FR WEEKI WACHEE

16 447 PIERRE, Nehemiah JR SPRINGSTEAD

17 549 BIGGER, Kobe JR WEEKI WACHEE

18 163 BINGHAM, Shawn JR HERNANDO

19 30 BRYANT, Treanthony JR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

20 464 RUSSELL, Ryan JR SPRINGSTEAD

21 164 CHICHESTER, Devin JR HERNANDO

#25 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 423 PEARCE, Mikiah FR HUDSON

2 149 MCNAIR, Shvaris SR HERNANDO

3 98 MOODIE, Khaim JR FIVAY

4 418 PEARCE, Makhia FR HUDSON

5 269 LEE, Michael SR NATURE COAST

6 29 PORTE, Jeff FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

7 443 RIVERA, David SO SPRINGSTEAD

8 317 SHAW, Michyl SR NATURE COAST

9 430 STARKS, La Damien SO HUDSON

Flight 2 of 3

1 6 BURGESS, Rashid FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

2 412 CHAPMAN, Temarcion SO HUDSON

3 239 AGUILERA, Mario SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 447 PIERRE, Nehemiah JR SPRINGSTEAD

5 248 CORDERO, Carmelo SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 496 BAGLEY, Brandon SR WEEKI WACHEE

7 263 EDEN, Alex SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

8 442 KNOWELL, Kyle SO SPRINGSTEAD

9 229 PEDRAZA, Filberto FR SOUTH SUMTER

Flight 3 of 3

1 499 MARIANI, Ronnie JR WEEKI WACHEE

2 530 D'ANGELO, Anthony SO WEEKI WACHEE

3 41 SIMPSON, Edward CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

4 67 FLORES, Justin FIVAY

5 479 TUCKER, Samuel JR SPRINGSTEAD

6 549 BIGGER, Kobe JR WEEKI WACHEE

7 189 WINTON, Will JR SOUTH SUMTER

8 321 GARDNER, Michael SR NATURE COAST

9 276 EDWARDS, Isaac JR NATURE COAST

10 185 MOFFITT, Trevor JR SOUTH SUMTER

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 442 KNOWELL, Kyle SO SPRINGSTEAD

2 353 LOGAN, Delong SO NATURE COAST

3 412 CHAPMAN, Temarcion SO HUDSON

4 519 KETTLE, Alexander SR WEEKI WACHEE

5 98 MOODIE, Khaim JR FIVAY

6 443 RIVERA, David SO SPRINGSTEAD

7 430 STARKS, La Damien SO HUDSON

8 263 EDEN, Alex SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

9 67 FLORES, Justin FIVAY

Flight 2 of 2

1 479 TUCKER, Samuel JR SPRINGSTEAD

2 248 CORDERO, Carmelo SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI
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#27 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

3 316 MALAVE, Jose JR NATURE COAST

4 447 PIERRE, Nehemiah JR SPRINGSTEAD

5 549 BIGGER, Kobe JR WEEKI WACHEE

6 284 WILLIAMS, Dauntevian NATURE COAST

7 321 GARDNER, Michael SR NATURE COAST

8 163 BINGHAM, Shawn JR HERNANDO

9 526 RICHARDS, David JR WEEKI WACHEE

#29 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 85 PODBICANIN, Emin FIVAY

2 469 DANIELS, Zachary FR SPRINGSTEAD

3 550 DOMINGUEZ, Christop SR WEEKI WACHEE

4 235 GILL, John FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 415 MANCINI, Sam SR HUDSON

6 86 BROOK, Tre SR FIVAY

7 136 SHARP, Elijah FR HERNANDO

8 425 SULLIVAN, Ryan JR HUDSON

9 170 WARTHEN, Cordell SR HERNANDO

10 125 WILLIAMS, Devin FR HERNANDO

Flight 2 of 3

1 416 AARNIO, Derek JR HUDSON

2 434 AKOSSOU-HARVEY, SR HUDSON

3 545 MURPHY, Cormac FR WEEKI WACHEE

4 326 KAMRYN, Martinez SR NATURE COAST

5 196 KINLEY, Broc FR SOUTH SUMTER

6 151 SPRY, Jaquan SR HERNANDO

7 441 SULLIVAN, Nicholas JR SPRINGSTEAD

8 556 HILL, Keynan SO WEEKI WACHEE

9 184 GILBERT, Waylyn FR SOUTH SUMTER

10 99 MANZI, Nicholas SR FIVAY

Flight 3 of 3

1 293 HESTER, Dante JR NATURE COAST

2 202 SANCHEZ, Daniel SR SOUTH SUMTER

3 464 RUSSELL, Ryan JR SPRINGSTEAD

4 539 MANGARILLO, John SR WEEKI WACHEE

5 308 AUSTIN, Aliotta JR NATURE COAST

6 317 SHAW, Michyl SR NATURE COAST

7 227 ALLEN, Franklin SR SOUTH SUMTER

8 97 DENMARK, Dion FIVAY

9 465 BARRY, Zayne JR SPRINGSTEAD

10 376 ROWLAND, De`quan SR ANCLOTE

#31 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 426 RAY, Cayleb SO HUDSON

2 75 JENKINS, Ashton FR FIVAY

3 326 KAMRYN, Martinez SR NATURE COAST

4 196 KINLEY, Broc FR SOUTH SUMTER

5 469 DANIELS, Zachary FR SPRINGSTEAD

6 136 SHARP, Elijah FR HERNANDO

7 151 SPRY, Jaquan SR HERNANDO

8 170 WARTHEN, Cordell SR HERNANDO

9 125 WILLIAMS, Devin FR HERNANDO

Flight 2 of 3

1 434 AKOSSOU-HARVEY, SR HUDSON

2 71 BARAHONA, Ivan SO FIVAY

3 416 AARNIO, Derek JR HUDSON

4 545 MURPHY, Cormac FR WEEKI WACHEE

5 308 AUSTIN, Aliotta JR NATURE COAST

6 324 DALLAS, Moody SO NATURE COAST

7 184 GILBERT, Waylyn FR SOUTH SUMTER

8 235 GILL, John FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

9 441 SULLIVAN, Nicholas JR SPRINGSTEAD

10 555 ORLANDO, Rocco FR WEEKI WACHEE

Flight 3 of 3

1 268 VANN, Nehemiah FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

2 101 JUSTINIANO, Demetriu JR FIVAY

3 556 HILL, Keynan SO WEEKI WACHEE

4 293 HESTER, Dante JR NATURE COAST

5 74 LAGOS, Jerry FIVAY

6 465 BARRY, Zayne JR SPRINGSTEAD

7 539 MANGARILLO, John SR WEEKI WACHEE

8 202 SANCHEZ, Daniel SR SOUTH SUMTER

9 227 ALLEN, Franklin SR SOUTH SUMTER

10 464 RUSSELL, Ryan JR SPRINGSTEAD

#33 Men's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 421 LEWIS, Zachary JR HUDSON

2 293 HESTER, Dante JR NATURE COAST

3 556 HILL, Keynan SO WEEKI WACHEE

4 326 KAMRYN, Martinez SR NATURE COAST

5 74 LAGOS, Jerry FIVAY

6 79 HAGEN, Shane FR FIVAY

7 514 NAZELROD, David FR WEEKI WACHEE

8 555 ORLANDO, Rocco FR WEEKI WACHEE

9 441 SULLIVAN, Nicholas JR SPRINGSTEAD

10 521 TARBOX, Seth JR WEEKI WACHEE

Flight 2 of 2
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#33 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

1 308 AUSTIN, Aliotta JR NATURE COAST

2 111 COLON-GOTWALT, Elij FIVAY

3 77 GORDON, Angel JR FIVAY

4 416 AARNIO, Derek JR HUDSON

5 427 FORD, Max SR HUDSON

6 324 DALLAS, Moody SO NATURE COAST

7 268 VANN, Nehemiah FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

8 465 BARRY, Zayne JR SPRINGSTEAD

9 464 RUSSELL, Ryan JR SPRINGSTEAD

#24 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 105 GARGANO, Lilyana FR FIVAY

2 340 GAGNE, Emma FR NATURE COAST

3 94 CREQUE, Marielis JR FIVAY

4 314 HAZARD, Ryelynn FR NATURE COAST

5 445 CALVERT, Alexandra SO SPRINGSTEAD

6 498 DERIVAL, Teniyah FR WEEKI WACHEE

7 557 STRICKLAND, McKenzi SO WEEKI WACHEE

8 535 ROWDEN, Ciara FR WEEKI WACHEE

9 435 PLUSKOTA, Jordan JR HUDSON

10 278 ERB, kaylin NATURE COAST

11 511 ROBER, Cassandra SO WEEKI WACHEE

12 167 LANCE, Jada FR HERNANDO

13 238 GAFFNEY, Julia FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

14 450 SOARES, Charlize SR SPRINGSTEAD

#26 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 105 GARGANO, Lilyana FR FIVAY

2 451 CROSBY, Kayla SO SPRINGSTEAD

3 259 EDEN, Emily 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 283 GANS, Alyssa SO NATURE COAST

5 73 GARCIA, Juliana FR FIVAY

6 445 CALVERT, Alexandra SO SPRINGSTEAD

7 343 HAFF, Kendal NATURE COAST

8 314 HAZARD, Ryelynn FR NATURE COAST

9 106 RIVERS, Lisa JR FIVAY

10 487 SCARANO, Angelique SO SPRINGSTEAD

11 78 SUAREZ, Aliyahn SO FIVAY

Flight 2 of 2

1 531 DOIG, Amanda SR WEEKI WACHEE

2 524 WAGONER, Leyna SO WEEKI WACHEE

3 435 PLUSKOTA, Jordan JR HUDSON

4 512 GENTILE, Nicla JR WEEKI WACHEE

5 319 BARNES, Destiny SR NATURE COAST

#26 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

6 533 GOMES, Mya SO WEEKI WACHEE

7 377 WARING, Amariay ANCLOTE

8 200 LAZENBY, Mikayla JR SOUTH SUMTER

9 240 COBB, Jean JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

10 22 DAWSON, Kayla SR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

11 148 WHITE, A'Reginae FR HERNANDO

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 445 CALVERT, Alexandra SO SPRINGSTEAD

2 105 GARGANO, Lilyana FR FIVAY

3 498 DERIVAL, Teniyah FR WEEKI WACHEE

4 475 FRANCHER, Ivey JR SPRINGSTEAD

5 511 ROBER, Cassandra SO WEEKI WACHEE

6 106 RIVERS, Lisa JR FIVAY

7 78 SUAREZ, Aliyahn SO FIVAY

8 494 MUZZIN, Victoria JR WEEKI WACHEE

Flight 2 of 2

1 70 TEJADA, Aaliyah SR FIVAY

2 512 GENTILE, Nicla JR WEEKI WACHEE

3 327 FLORKOWSKI, Alex JR NATURE COAST

4 323 GRAHAM, Alysia NATURE COAST

5 240 COBB, Jean JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 319 BARNES, Destiny SR NATURE COAST

7 343 HAFF, Kendal NATURE COAST

8 148 WHITE, A'Reginae FR HERNANDO

#30 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 169 GONZALEZ, Charlize FR HERNANDO

2 63 CORRELL, Alexis SR FIVAY

3 474 SULLIVAN, Piper SO SPRINGSTEAD

4 438 ORTIZ, Mia JR SPRINGSTEAD

5 437 AARNIO, Halie SO HUDSON

6 462 AYALA, Jeannie SR SPRINGSTEAD

7 431 HILL, Hannah JR HUDSON

8 207 LAKE, Alyssa JR SOUTH SUMTER

9 245 GRIZZLE, Danielle SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

10 272 HARTMAN, Rachel FR NATURE COAST

11 420 LINDSEY, Mackenzie SO HUDSON

12 543 DOTSON, Kayla FR WEEKI WACHEE

13 495 ESTEP, Janee FR WEEKI WACHEE

14 266 WELTER, Karli SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

Flight 2 of 2

1 414 GARCIA, Alicia JR HUDSON

2 497 EUCEDA, Jade FR WEEKI WACHEE
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#30 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

3 127 VOLBERG, Megan FR HERNANDO

4 336 ZOE, Miller FR NATURE COAST

5 541 CHARLES, Naomie SO WEEKI WACHEE

6 102 GREEN, Chakira SR FIVAY

7 357 KIARA, Lewis FR NATURE COAST

8 104 DOSSETT, Mykayla JR FIVAY

9 91 FIGUEROA, Angelia JR FIVAY

10 120 BUNTING, Amelia JR HERNANDO

11 223 MOFFITT, Rylan SO SOUTH SUMTER

12 156 MOBLEY, Brianna JR HERNANDO

13 344 LEE, Heaven NATURE COAST

14 483 RUSSELL, Tallia JR SPRINGSTEAD

#32 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 66 KNIGHT, Autumn SO FIVAY

2 480 BUSH, Kalenna SR SPRINGSTEAD

3 169 GONZALEZ, Charlize FR HERNANDO

4 272 HARTMAN, Rachel FR NATURE COAST

5 462 AYALA, Jeannie SR SPRINGSTEAD

6 207 LAKE, Alyssa JR SOUTH SUMTER

7 109 REINHART, Megan SR FIVAY

8 557 STRICKLAND, McKenzi SO WEEKI WACHEE

9 474 SULLIVAN, Piper SO SPRINGSTEAD

Flight 2 of 3

1 437 AARNIO, Halie SO HUDSON

2 254 MANNER, Allie 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

3 420 LINDSEY, Mackenzie SO HUDSON

4 357 KIARA, Lewis FR NATURE COAST

5 245 GRIZZLE, Danielle SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 495 ESTEP, Janee FR WEEKI WACHEE

7 497 EUCEDA, Jade FR WEEKI WACHEE

8 127 VOLBERG, Megan FR HERNANDO

9 541 CHARLES, Naomie SO WEEKI WACHEE

Flight 3 of 3

1 336 ZOE, Miller FR NATURE COAST

2 120 BUNTING, Amelia JR HERNANDO

3 266 WELTER, Karli SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 70 TEJADA, Aaliyah SR FIVAY

5 156 MOBLEY, Brianna JR HERNANDO

6 344 LEE, Heaven NATURE COAST

7 91 FIGUEROA, Angelia JR FIVAY

8 223 MOFFITT, Rylan SO SOUTH SUMTER

9 483 RUSSELL, Tallia JR SPRINGSTEAD

#34 Women's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 103 ORTIZ, Breanna JR FIVAY

2 272 HARTMAN, Rachel FR NATURE COAST

3 66 KNIGHT, Autumn SO FIVAY

4 344 LEE, Heaven NATURE COAST

5 91 FIGUEROA, Angelia JR FIVAY

6 435 PLUSKOTA, Jordan JR HUDSON

7 474 SULLIVAN, Piper SO SPRINGSTEAD

8 266 WELTER, Karli SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

Flight 2 of 2

1 104 DOSSETT, Mykayla JR FIVAY

2 437 AARNIO, Halie SO HUDSON

3 462 AYALA, Jeannie SR SPRINGSTEAD

4 480 BUSH, Kalenna SR SPRINGSTEAD

5 523 EDMONDSON, Sandra SR WEEKI WACHEE

6 543 DOTSON, Kayla FR WEEKI WACHEE

7 495 ESTEP, Janee FR WEEKI WACHEE

8 497 EUCEDA, Jade FR WEEKI WACHEE

9 483 RUSSELL, Tallia JR SPRINGSTEAD
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